AURORA - Hybrid Technology
Construction
•	Elegantly	thin	5/8”	Pressure	Die	Cast	Aluminum.	Available	in	Fine	Grain
Brushed	Aluminum	or	powder	coat	finish	in	Red,	White	or	Black.	Custom
finishes	are	available	to	order
•	Light	Guide,	light	engine,	photoluminescent	panel	and	electrical	connectors
are	neatly	housed	in	a	single	injection-molded	frame	assembly	with	flexible
circuit	board	and	simple	mating	connector

aluminum, solid red, pure white, solid black or custom finishes to order.
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – AUR Example:	AUR-1-BA-CN-RS
Model No. of Faces Body Color Mounting Options
AUR	 Aurora	Hybrid 1	 Single
2	 Double
U*	 Universal
* Universal includes two faces,
backplate and canopy
BK	 All	Black
WH	 All	White
BA	 All	Brushed
Aluminum
RD	 Red
CC	 Custom	Color
1B	 Back	mount	No	canopy
CN	 Canopy	Mounting	Kit	(Universal	End/
Ceiling)
PA	 12”	Hang	Straight	Pendant	Mount
PB	 24”	Swivel	Pendant	Mount
PC	 36”	Swivel	Pendant	Mount
PD	 48”	Swivel	Pendant	Mount
PE	 60”	Hang	Straight	Pendant	Mount
PF	 72”	Hang	Straight	Pendant	Mount
RS	 	 Polycarbonate	Security		Cover
M990010	 Wire	Guard	(Wall	Mount	Only)
AUR
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
Red Finish
(Also available in white,
and black finishes)
Brushed aluminum finish
E
CEC Title 20
Compliant
PENDANT LENGTH’S
12”, 24”, 30”, 36”, 48”, 60”, 72”
RIGHT AND
LEFT END
MOUNT
CEILING MOUNT
 3/4"
 9-5/8"
 5-1/4"
 13-1/16"
(ADD 3/4" FOR CANOPY END MOUNT) 5/8" SINGLE
OR DOUBLE FACE
 5-1/4"
SURFACE MOUNT
TO STANDARD 4S
JUNCTION BOX
 8-7/8”"
AURORA – Die Cast Aluminum Hybrid Exit Signs
Brushed Aluminum Finish with
Hang Straight Pendant
Optional Vandal-resistant snap lock
clear polycarbonate cover. Available
for Single or Double face signs in all
mounting configurations. Listed for
floor proximity installation.
Construction View
Black Finish
White Finish
AURORA – Die Cast Aluminum Hybrid Exit Signs
AUR -3/9/21